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5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by 
the teachers. 
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9. The institution provides multiple opportunities 
to learn and grow 
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13. The teachers identify your strengths and 

encourage you with providing right level of challenges. 
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14. Teachers are able to identify your 

weaknesses and help you to overcome them 
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17. Teachers encourage you to participate in 

extracurricular activities. 
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18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers 

to inculcate soft skills, life skills 

and employability skills to make you 

you ready for the world of work. 
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5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by 
the teachers. 
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13. The teachers identify your strengths and 
encourage you with providing right level of challenges. 

Fuily, 35% 

OUnable 1 

to,3% Slightly,6 

Strongly 
agree,35 

3 
Reasonab 

ly,37% 

15. The institution makes effort to engage students 
in the monitoring, review and continuous quality 

improverment of the teaching learning process. 

1% 

% 

1 

disagree, 2% 

Agree,46 

Strongly Disagree, Neutral,1| 
2 

6% 

2 

Partjally, 
19% 

(G.Auuap ua) 
Prot. -E 

14. Teachers are able to identify your 
weaknesses and help you to overcome them 

4 Every 
time,32 

% 

A To a 

great 
extent 38 

0 

1 

Never,3Rarely,9 

3 

Usually,3 
6% 

% 

16. The institute/ teachers use student centric 
methods, such as experiential learning, 
participative learning and problem solving 
methodologies for enhancing learning 
experiences. 

3 

Moderate 
46% 

Occasion 

PRINCIPAL 

ally / 
Sometim 

O Not at 1 Very 2 Some 
all,1% little,3%vhat,12% 

2 

es,20% 

G.Narayanamma institute of Technology & Science (for woman) 
(AUIONOMOUS) Shaikpe, ivdeiabad-S00 104 



17. Teachers encourage you to participate in 
extracurricular activities. 
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